Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/18/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date PO:
10/19/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date Shipping Address:
10/20/2024 09:00 AM | Strike Bella Vista Estates, Summerland
Montecito
Description
Ceremony

Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8'
Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8' - Champagne/White Cover

arcade white base and pole
8'Diam x 8.5'H - Custom Cover Upon Request

Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small)

16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request

pred- T T Props - Carts - Metal Flower Display Cart
TBD facade, custom striped awning to match umbrellas
88" x 58" x 100"
L e Serving & Display Carts - Madrid - Serving Cart
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Sofas - Maui - White Linen - Natural Wood Rattan

W 67" W x 29" D x 29" H

J—— Club & Lounge Chairs - Maui - Natural Wood Rattan

L J 34"W x 29'D x 29'H

Coffee Tables - Maui - Mango Wood - Smooth Black

t 24" Diam x 16"H

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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State Of The Art Enterprises, Inc.
85 Avenue of the Americas Suite

316
New York, NY 10036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price

10 $200.00 T
1 $4,000.00 T
1 $1,300.00 T
1 $200.00 T
2 $450.00 T
4 $275.00 T
2 $250.00 T

Total Ceremony

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$2,000.00

$4,000.00

$1,300.00

$200.00

$900.00

$1,100.00

$500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$950.00
($0.00)
$10,950.00
($0.00)
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Balance: $10,950.00
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