IN-0007636



10/18/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date 10/19/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date 10/20/2024 09:00 AM | Strike

P0:

Shipping Address:

Bella Vista Estates, Summerland

Montecito

State Of The Art Enterprises, Inc. 85 Avenue of the Americas Suite

316

New York, NY 10036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Ceremony					
	Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8' Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8' - Champagne/White Cover arcade white base and pole 8'Diam x 8.5'H - Custom Cover Upon Request	10	\$200.00	T	\$2,000.00
	Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small) 16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$4,000.00	Т	\$4,000.00
	Props - Carts - Metal Flower Display Cart TBD facade, custom striped awning to match umbrellas 88" x 58" x 100"	1	\$1,300.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Serving & Display Carts - Madrid - Serving Cart	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Sofas - Maui - White Linen - Natural Wood Rattan 67" W x 29" D x 29" H	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Maui - Natural Wood Rattan 34"W x 29"D x 29"H	4	\$275.00	T	\$1,100.00
X	Coffee Tables - Maui - Mango Wood - Smooth Black 24" Diam x 16"H	2	\$250.00	T	\$500.00
		Total Ceremony		ony	\$10,000.00
Please make ch	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	cts:	\$10,000.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$0.00
		Wear & Tear (0.00%):			\$0.00
Notes		Packing (0.00%):			\$0.00
		Taxes : Discounts: Total:			\$950.00
					(\$0.00)
					\$10,950.00 (\$0.00)
			Payments:		

Balance: \$10,950.00